
ADULT SWIM:     Must be (18) years of age or over. 
FAMILY SWIM: Children 12 and under must have a parent actively participating in the 

water and Children 12 to 15yrs must be supervised from the Pool Deck by a parent or his / her 
agent who is not less than 16yrs old, all SPECTATORS on the Pool  Deck must be in Swimwear 
not in Street Clothes or they will not be permitted on the Pool Deck.   Thank you..The Management. 

Friday, SEPT 6TH:     BRIDGIT JONES BABY             Friday,   SEPT 13TH:   GLADIATOR  
 
Friday, SEPT 20TH    EASTERN PROMISES               Friday,   SEPT 27TH:    ASHBY 
 

GOLD ONLY 

Mondays 
GOLD ONLY 

Tuesdays 
 

Wednesday 
 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 9:15am—10am 
 
 
 
 

  

 
LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 

 
 

LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
**************** 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00am 
4:00pm 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00-4:00pm 

 

Adult Swim  
9:00am to 

1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am to 

1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
10:00am  to 

1:00 pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00 pm 

7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 

7:00pm 

 
 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:00pm 
Pool Area Closes  

5:00pm 

 
 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:00pm 
Pool Area Closes  

5:00pm 

 JJJJJJDD 

  

  

 
 
 
 
 

7:00pm 
Pool  

CLOSES AT 

8:30PM 

 
. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  

7:00pm 
 Pool Closes 

At 8:30pm 
 

 
  

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00PM 
POOL CLOSES 

8:30 PM  
 

  

  

  

7:00pm  
Pool Closes 
At 8:30pm 

 
 
 
 

7:00pm 
 

POOL CLOSES 
 

8:30PM 
 
 
 
 
 

hey  

  

11nCLUBHEY KPLEA 

  

  

  

   

 




