ADULT SWIM: Must be (18) years of age or over.

FAMILY SWIM: Children 12 and under <u>must have a parent actively participating in the water</u> and Children 12 to 15yrs must be supervised from the Pool Deck by a parent or his / her agent who is not less than 16yrs old, all <u>SPECTATORS</u> on the Pool Deck must be in Swimwear not in Street Clothes or they will <u>not be permitted on the Pool Deck</u>. Thank you..The Management.

		•				
GOLD ONLY Mondays	GOLD ONLY Tuesdays	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
-2	-2	9:15am—10am	-2		LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM 9:00AM-10AM	LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM 9:00AM-10AM
ADULT	ADULT		ADULT	ADULT	-2	-
SWIM	SWIM		SWIM	SWIM	FAMILY SWIM	FAMILY SWIM
ONLY	ONLY	ADULT SWIM ONLY	ONLY	ONLY	ONLY Family Swim	ONLY
Adult Swim 9:00am to 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am to 1:00pm	Adult Swim 10:00am to 1:00 pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	10:00am 4:00pm	Family Swim 10:00-4:00pm
-2	-2	-2	-2		* NEW * HOURS! Adult Swim	NEW * HOURS! Adult Swim
FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	4:00pm-5:00pm Pool Area Closes 5:00pm	4:00pm-5:00pm Pool Area Closes 5:00pm
1:00pm 7:00pm	1:00pm 7:00pm	1:00 pm 7:00pm	1:00pm 7:00pm	1:00pm 7:00pm	RELATIONSHIP STATUS BEYOND COMPLICATED PROBE SILLARESHIP COLF FRIT PARTIC COSPICY BRIDGET JONES'S BABY R COMMAN SEPTEMBER 14 FOR THE PROBE SEPTEMBER 14 FOR THE PROBE SEPTEMBER 14	GLADIATOR
ADULT	ADULT	ADULT	ADIUT	ADJUT	y G	
SWIM ONLY 7:00pm	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM	SWIM ONLY	FINE THE GRACTOR OF A HISTORY OF VIOLENCE*	Miskey Fourks Net Worlf Erma Roberts Sarah Silverman
Pool CLOSES AT 8:30PM	7:00pm Pool Closes At 8:30pm	7:00pm Pool Closes At 8:30pm	7:00pm	OIVET	PRINTER CHISCOLO OF A RISTORY OF VOLENCE	ashby
			POOL CLOSES	7:00PM POOL CLOSES		Ta - make
NI		potcorn E	<u>8:30PM</u>	8:30 PM	L SECTION OF HALLS	"smart, funny and fresh"

Friday, SEPT 20TH EASTERN PROMISES

BRIDGIT JONES BABY

Friday, SEPT 6TH:

Friday, SEPT 27TH: ASHBY

Friday, SEPT 13TH: GLADIATOR





